
FUTURE BIG TRIPS 2017 - 2019			 

Year Month Year group Trip Venue Approx Cost 

2017 January U5 Residential London £180

2017 February L5-U6 History Berlin £500

2017 March L6 Geography Field Trip Snowdonia £300

2017 April U3 - L4 French Enrichment Course France £350

2017 May L5/L6 Ten Tors Dartmoor £250

2017 June L6 English Stratford Trip Stratford £350

2017 June U3 Residential Braken Tor, Okehampton £140

2017 June U4 Residential TBA

2017 June L4 Residential Osmington Bay £170

2017 July L6 Biology Field Trip Slapton £285

2017 July U5-U6 Overseas Expedition Tanzania £3,500

2017 August L6 DofE Gold Brecon Beacons £200

2017 October U4-L6 German Exchange Germany £500

2017 October L5-U6 Spanish Cultural Visit Granada, Spain £810

2017 December L4-U6 Ski Trip Austria £900

2018 January U5 Residential London £180

2018 February L5-U6 History Trip New York £1,300

2018 March L6 Geography Field Trip Snowdonia £300

2018 April U4-U6 Battlefields Trip Belguim £400

2018 May L5/L6 Ten Tors Dartmoor £250

2018 June L6 English Stratford Trip Stratford £350

2018 June U3 Residential Braken Tor, Okehampton £140

2018 June U4 Residential TBA

2018 June L4 Residential Osmington Bay £170

2018 July L6 Biology Field Trip Slapton £285



2018 July U3+ Sports tour Europe/South Africa? £800/2000?

2018 July L6 DofE Gold Brecon Beacons £200

2018 October L5+ French Cultural Visit Nice £850

2018 October L5-U6 Geography Field Trip Iceland £900

2019 January U5 Residential London £180

2019 March L6 Geography Field Trip Snowdonia £300

2019 March L5-U6 History/Classics (Easter) Italy £500

2019 April U3 - L4 French Enrichment Course France £350

2019 May L5/L6 Ten Tors Dartmoor £250

2019 June L6 English Stratford Trip Stratford £350

2019 June U3 Residential Braken Tor, Okehampton £140

2019 June L4 Residential Osmington Bay £170

2019 June U4 Residential TBA

2019 July L6 Biology Field Trip Slapton £285

2019 July U5-U6 Overseas Expedition ? £3,500

2019 July L6 DofE Gold Brecon Beacons £200

2019 October U4-L6 German Exchange Germany £500

2019 October L5-U6 Spanish Cultural Visit Granada, Spain £810

2019 Winter L4-U6 Ski Trip (or Feb 2020) Austria £900
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